
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 10

20 JUL 2022 - 16:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi LEN

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ROZA Nancy

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale

RESERVE MATTURI SLOTTE Marja

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006 478.15     

2 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004 478.10 0.05     

3 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005 455.00 23.15     

4 BAKER Leon GBR 06 MAR 2005 444.65 33.50     

5 SCHAUER Jonathan GER 28 MAY 2005 432.20 45.95     

6 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006 428.85 49.30     

7 MABBOTT Danny GBR 29 JUN 2004 416.60 61.55     

8 COMAS MORERA Pau ESP 14 JAN 2005 406.05 72.10     

9 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004 393.90 84.25     

10 CAZALY Oliver SWE 10 JUL 2004 389.95 88.20     

11 SOREJS Josef Hugo CZE 05 JUL 2005 386.80 91.35     

12 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004 360.90 117.25     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 10

20 JUL 2022 - 16:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi LEN

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ROZA Nancy

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale

RESERVE MATTURI SLOTTE Marja

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 50.70 242.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 314.15
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 377.15
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 52.70 429.85
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 478.15

2 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004

205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 45.00 243.50
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.00 300.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 368.00
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 413.00
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.10 478.10 0.05

3 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005

405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 54.25 232.60
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 273.10
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.00 339.10
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 400.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.40 455.00 23.15

4 BAKER Leon GBR 06 MAR 2005

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.20 236.75
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 277.25
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 334.25
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 382.25
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.40 444.65 33.50

5 SCHAUER Jonathan GER 28 MAY 2005

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 229.20
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 45.00 274.20
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 48.30 322.50
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 381.00
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.20 432.20 45.95

6 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.30 245.25
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.00 281.25
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 59.80 341.05
203B 2.3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.60 391.65
405C 3.1 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.20 428.85 49.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 MABBOTT Danny GBR 29 JUN 2004

203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 46.00 208.45
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 253.45
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 320.10
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 371.10
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 416.60 61.55

8 COMAS MORERA Pau ESP 14 JAN 2005

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 221.30
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.25 261.55
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 303.55
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 356.85
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 49.20 406.05 72.10

9 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004

205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 45.00 220.95
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 279.45
305C 3.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 18.00 297.45
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 352.05
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 41.85 393.90 84.25

10 CAZALY Oliver SWE 10 JUL 2004

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 225.00
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 260.10
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.35 293.45
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 336.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 389.95 88.20

11 SOREJS Josef Hugo CZE 05 JUL 2005

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 229.05
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 34.10 263.15
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.05 294.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 337.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 386.80 91.35

12 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004

5233D 2.5 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.50 208.50
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 261.80
305C 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 261.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 306.65
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.25 360.90 117.25

 Data processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  20 JUL 2022 at 16:43



Event Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Boys A - 1m Springboard

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006 478.15
2 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004 478.10 0.05

3 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005 455.00 23.15

4 BAKER Leon GBR 06 MAR 2005 444.65 33.50

5 SCHAUER Jonathan GER 28 MAY 2005 432.20 45.95

6 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006 428.85 49.30

7 MABBOTT Danny GBR 29 JUN 2004 416.60 61.55

8 COMAS MORERA Pau ESP 14 JAN 2005 406.05 72.10

9 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004 393.90 84.25

10 CAZALY Oliver SWE 10 JUL 2004 389.95 88.20

11 SOREJS Josef Hugo CZE 05 JUL 2005 386.80 91.35

12 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004 360.90 117.25

13 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 377.85 84.05

14 KLIMKO Vladyslav UKR 20 OCT 2005 372.10 89.80

15 AVASILOAE Alexandru ROU 26 NOV 2004 370.75 91.15

16 O'DELL Damian SUI 23 OCT 2004 364.90 97.00

17 FAXIUS Isac SWE 01 JAN 2004 356.25 105.65

18 SCHMITT Paul AUT 09 MAY 2005 350.80 111.10

19 MICHELLOD Thomas SUI 03 JUL 2005 344.15 117.75

20 IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006 337.80 124.10

21 PARAUSIC Nikola SRB 16 AUG 2004 319.30 142.60
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